
Federal Functional Class

0 2 4 6
Miles

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

£¤6

£¤220

£¤220

£¤220

£¤220

£¤220

£¤220

£¤220

Ca14

Ca14

Ca14

Ca14

Ca14

Ca14

Ca14

Ca549

Ca367

Ca409

Ca706

Ca706

Ca706

Ca414

Ca414

Ca414

Ca414

Ca414

Ca199

Ca328

Ca514

Ca514

Ca514

Ca154

Ca154

Ca187

Ca187

Ca187

Ca187

Ca187

Ca187

Ca187

Ca187

Ca187

Ca467

Ca467

Ca467

Ca467

CANTON

BURLINGTON

ROME

GRANVILLE

ALBANY

ARMENIA

ATHENS

COLUMBIA

FRANKLIN

LITCHFIELD

MONROE

WILMOT

STEVENS

HERRICK

ASYLUM

WEST
BURLINGTON

TUSCARORA

PIKE

TERRY

TOWANDA

LEROY

ORWELL

OVERTON

WYALUSING

WELLS

ULSTER

STANDING
STONE

TROY

WARREN

WYSOX

WINDHAM

NORTH
TOWANDA

RIDGEBURY

SPRINGFIELD

SMITHFIELD

SHESHEQUIN

SOUTH
CREEK

TROY

ALBA

CANTON

LE RAYSVILLE

MONROE

TOWANDA

ATHENS

BURLINGTON

WYALUSING

NEW
ALBANY

ROME

SAYRE

SOUTH
WAVERLY

SYLVANIA

40
21

40
16

1039

1042

10
53

3018

1020

3002

4027

4028

2017

10
43

10
43

1043

1043

200
9

1002

10
33

1050

3019

30
20

3036

1070

2012

1022

1022

203
6

10
23

30
34

40
26

20
32

1049

1049

1049

2004

3004

1004

3033

3001

4007

4038

20
24

4018

40
18

1010

3016

401
2

2021

10
17

1017

1001

20
27

10
12

3009

3009

3019

3021

4034

1054

10
29

10
29

1064

3038

10
47

4039

4039

1045

3017

2005

1046

3014

4013

4013

10
08

3010

4003

10
35

40
20

402
0

10
79

3027

30
08

30
08

3008

3008

4041

2028

2006

1056

1012

1012

20
16

2010

2010

20
10

10
52

4031

4031

401
5

4022

1014

3013

1055

1055

1029

4005

1069

10
07

1007

103
2

20
11

3015

401
0

20
03

10
41

201
5

3012

20
14

1068

30
24

10
59

102
1

1056

20
09

10
25

40
11

4037

4002

4013

4013

4001

4001

10
24

4030

1036

20
01

202
5

4008

10
11

3011

1030

4036

4019

10
40

10
67

10
31

20
23

1055

20
26

20
13

1060

1003

4009

1066

4014

4014

1057

1057

203
4

40
24

4017

1026

4033

20
38

3003

4014

40
14

2030

1058

1058

1038

20
08

4023

1051

2020

2007

20
02

1016

302
8

30
23

4004

30
05

30
32

20
22

F020

F027

F031

F
026

F025

Z005

F0
32

F022

F024

F029

F
028

00
3Z

001Z

004Z

002Z

Bradford County ´


